
Sublette Middle School 
2026 ~ Quiz Bowl 

5/16/2025
Date Location Time

Thursday, February 05, 2026 Syracuse 4:30 PM

Monday, February 09, 2026 Elkhart 4:30 PM

Thursday, February 12, 2026 Stanton Co.  4:30 PM

Monday, February 16, 2026 Sublette 4:30 PM

Thursday, February 19, 2026 Wichita Co. 4:30 PM

Monday, February 23, 2026 Lakin 4:30 PM

Wednesday, February 25, 2026 Moscow 3:00 PM

Thursday, February 26, 2026 Sacred Heart 4:30 PM

Tuesday, March 03, 2026 Satanta 4:30 PM

Thursday, March 05, 2026 Elkhart  (HPL) 4:00 PM


